Santa Clara Golf and Tennis Club 2,753,922   -   2,206,742   -   -

Santa Clara Convention Center 9,006,594   -   7,112,064   -   -

Santa Clara Stadium Authority 97,194,023   1,168,915   101,374,609   -   1,533,280

Total Business-type Activit ies 542,434,241   15,561,239   577,158,851   -   1,533,280

Total 732,151,405$  -$   612,007,012$  8,239,940$   7,381,846$

General Revenues:
Taxes:

Sales

Ad valorem property

Transient occupancy

Other

Intergovernmental, unrestricted:
Motor vehicle in-lieu

Contribution in lieu of taxes

Investment earnings

Net (decrease) in the fair value of investments

Equity in losses of joint  ventures

Rents and royalt ies

Gain on ret irement of assets

Other

Transfers (Note 9A)

Special item (Note 23A)

Total General Revenues, Special item and Transfers

Change in net  posit ion

Net position - beginning, as previously reported

GASB 68 implementation (Note 14)

Net position - beginning, as adjusted (Note 19E)

Net Posit ion - ending

Program Revenues

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

CITY OF SANTA CLARA

For the  year ended June 30, 2015

Statement of Activi ties

29
See accompanying notes to basic financial statements

Governmental Business-Type

Activities Activities Total

(18,015,315)$   -$   (18,015,315)$

(241,335)   -   (241,335)

(192,176)   -   (192,176)

(654,752)   -   (654,752)

(162,848)   -   (162,848)

(14,729,979)   -   (14,729,979)

(12,922,803)   -   (12,922,803)

(46,586,537)   -   (46,586,537)

(29,673,850)   -   (29,673,850)

7,336,333   -   7,336,333

(8,522,484)   -   (8,522,484)

(853,512)   -   (853,512)

(125,219,258)   -   (125,219,258)

-   5,455,873   5,455,873

-   (5,334,462)   (5,334,462)

-   1,980,354   1,980,354

-   15,382,687   15,382,687

-   479,461   479,461

-   687,542   687,542

-   (26,010)   (26,010)

-   (32,035)   (32,035)

-   (547,180)   (547,180)

-   (1,894,530)   (1,894,530)

-   4,544,951   4,544,951

-   20,696,651   20,696,651

(125,219,258)   20,696,651   (104,522,607)

49,649,079   -   49,649,079

37,574,373   -   37,574,373

18,185,857   -   18,185,857

5,172,739   -   5,172,739

49,681   -   49,681

17,492,882   -   17,492,882

1,702,462   15,601,536   17,303,998

496,173   543,845   1,040,018

(40,098)   -   (40,098)

11,189,332   -   11,189,332

-   63,905   63,905

12,667,655   -   12,667,655

1,430,940   (1,430,940)   -

(9,224,078)   -   (9,224,078)

146,346,997   14,778,346   161,125,343

21,127,739   35,474,997   56,602,736

820,082,151   918,058,045   1,738,140,196

(304,671,938)   (101,064,341)   (405,736,279)

515,410,213   816,993,704   1,332,403,917

536,537,952$   852,468,701$   1,389,006,653$

Net (Expense) Revenue and Changes in Net Position

CITY OF SANTA CLARA

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

For the  year ended June 30, 2015

This page intentionally left blank

31

CITY OF SANTA CLARA
FUND FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

The funds described below were determined to be Major Funds by the City in fiscal year 2014-15.  Individual
non-major funds may be found in the Supplementary section.

MAJOR GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

GENERAL FUND

The General Fund accounts for resources and services traditionally associated with government.  The General
Fund provides administrative, financial, police protection, fire protection, community development, recreation,